
knoxville center for
dermatology & plastic surgery

PRICE LIST
FACIALS

Call (865) 470-4127 or email
ecox@knoxdermplastics.com to schedule

Erin
Cox

CHEMICAL PEELS

MICRONEEDLING

Classic Facial
Dermaplane Facial
Dermaplane Package

Platinum HydraFacial
Deluxe HydraFacial
Signature HydraFacial
Go & Glow

SkinCeuticals Peel
Jessner’s with TCA
Chemical Peel Package

Skin Pen
Skin Pen Package

Vampire Facial
Vampire Facial Package

$100
$130
$310

$325
$275
$199
$150

$175
$300
$750

$400
$1000

$675
$1950

Includes 3 Dermaplane Facials

Dermaplane facial w/ no downtime peel

Includes 3 chemical peels

Includes 3 microneedling sessions

Includes 3 microneedling with PRP sessions


