knoxville center for dermatology & plastic surgery PRICE LIST

FACIALS

Classic Facial Dermaplane Facial Dermaplane Package Includes 3 Dermaplane Facials	\$100 \$130 \$310
Platinum HydraFacial	\$325
Deluxe HydraFacial	\$275
Signature HydraFacial	\$199
Go & Glow Dermaplane facial w/ no downtime peel	\$150

CHEMICAL PEELS

SkinCeuticals Peel	\$175
Jessner's with TCA	\$300
Chemical Peel Package	\$750
Includes 3 chemical peels	

MICRONEEDLING

Skin Pen	\$400
Skin Pen Package	\$1000
Includes 3 microneedling sessions	

Vampire Facial\$675Vampire Facial Package\$1950Includes 3 microneedling with PRP sessions



Call (865) 470-4127 or email ecox@knoxdermplastics.com to schedule